Ransone’s Nursery and Maintenance Inc
PO Box 1237

Kilmarnock, VA 22482

+1 8044353788
office@ransonelandscape.com
www.ransonelandscape.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Town of Irvington
P. O.Box 717
Irvington, VA 22480

NURSERY & MAINTENANCE, INC.

(804) 435-3788

ESTIMATE # 7581
DATE 10/22/2024

DESCRIPTION

FILL IN LOW AREAS AROUND IRVINGTON COMMONS WITH SCREEN
TOPSOIL - SEED- STRAW - SEE ATTACHED DIAGRAM

Screened Topsoil - yds
Grass Seed - Ibs

Hydra Smart Hydra-G Starter 8-14-4 - LBS
- Nitrogen - 8%

- Phosphate - 14%

- Soluble Potash - 4%

- Soluble Calcium - 20%

Straw - Bales

Loader - hrs

Power Rake - hrs
Straw Blower - hrs
Labor and Mobilization

QTY

100
300
150

- = N oo !

RATE

60.00
3.95
1.50

8.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

1,500.00

AMOUNT

6,000.00
1,185.00
225.00

120.00
1,600.00
400.00
150.00
1,500.00

Accepted By

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Accepted Date

11,180.00

0.00

$11,180.00

A minimum of 2% per month (24% per year) service charge will apply if amount due is not paid within 30 days. NSF checks will incur a $50.00 fee per

occurrence. Any accounts sent for collection will be charged with attorney fees and court costs.



