Ransone's Nursery and Maintenance Inc

PO Box 1237 Kilmarnock, VA 22482 +1 8044353788 office@ransonelandscape.com www.ransonelandscape.com



Estimate

ADDRESS

Town of Irvington P. O. Box 717 Irvington, VA 22480 **ESTIMATE #** 7581 **DATE** 10/22/2024

	TOTAL	\$11.180.00	
	SUBTOTAL TAX	11,180.00 0.00	
Labor and Mobilization	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Straw Blower - hrs	1	150.00	150.00
Power Rake - hrs	2	200.00	400.00
Loader - hrs	8	200.00	1,600.00
- Soluble Calcium - 20% Straw - Bales	15	8.00	120.00
Hydra Smart Hydra-G Starter 8-14-4 - LBS - Nitrogen - 8% - Phosphate - 14% - Soluble Potash - 4% - Soluble Calcium - 20%	150	1.50	225.00
Grass Seed - lbs	300	3.95	1,185.00
FILL IN LOW AREAS AROUND IRVINGTON COMMONS WITTOPSOIL - SEED- STRAW - SEE ATTACHED DIAGRAM Screened Topsoil - yds	H SCREEN 100	60.00	6,000.00
DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT

Accepted By Accepted Date